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The place from New York offers 210 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of $9.9. What
User likes about Amber Kips Bay:

Good food and nice ambiance in a location crowded with competition. The service was a little disappointing,
especially given that there were very few patrons when | went, but | would still recommend it overall read more.
What User doesn't like about Amber Kips Bay:

The sushi was excellent. The waiter was a bit slow and brought the food out before the cocktails we ordered
which was a little weird. We also had very drunk and rowdy group sit next to us which made it not as pleasant,
but that's not the restaurant's fault read more. At Amber Kips Bay in New York, tasty, juicy, delicious grill items
is freshly roasted on an open flame and served with fine sides, Moreover, the menu of this gastropub offers a
good and especially large assortment of beers from the region and the world that are definitely worth a try. After
the meal (or during it), you can also relax at the bar with a alcoholic or non-alcoholic drink, among the specialties
of this place are especially the Sashimi and Sashimi.
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{imber %ips Bay Menu

Salads

COCONUT CLAM CHOWDER

Nigiri

FRIED KUMAMOTO OYSTER

[ ]

Ura Maki
SALMON FANTASY
Mains
ANGRY LOBSTER

[ ]
Main courses
SUSHI
Burgers
ANGUS BEEF BURGER
Sandwiches
CALIFORNIA SANDWICH

Sushi Nigiri

TOBIKO

Fish

SMOKED SALMON

Specialli

GOLDEN DRAGON

Tnsalate

AVOCADO SALAD

$6.0

$3.5

$21.0

$17.0

$10.0

$5.0

$3.0

$3.0

$15.0

$8.0

Cocktails
KAMIKAZE

Noodles

STIR FRIED UDON

Spirita

PINOT GRIGIO

Special Rolls

RED HOT DRAGON

Tempura fiolls

SPICY TUNA TEMPURA ROLL

Thai specialties*

PAD THAI

Tnside Out Tiolls

YELLOWTAIL JALAPENO

Gemischte Teller
UME
Curries

RED OR GREEN CURRY

Tnside-Out-Maki Sushi

SALMON SKIN

Salad Bowl

LEMONGRASS SEAFOOD

$7.0

$15.0

$9.0

$6.3

$18.0

$6.0

$6.0
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Te Maki Beat of Tlsia

EEL CUCUMBER DUCK SPRING ROLL $8.0
Subs Smoothies & Shalies

VEGGIE $13.0 CLASSIC $16.0
Tunch Specials Noodle Soup

SAUTEED BASIL SAUCE SHRIMP PORK WONTON $4.0
Special Roll Easy to drink

EEL TEMPURA $7.3 PINOT NOIR

ﬂ I. !; (] ll. | a I I. ﬂl ﬁ (]

EDAMAME $5.0 SPICY SNOW CRAB $3.3
Maksi Rolls Bebidas

YELLOWTAIL CHIVES $6.0 BEER,

Panierte Mini Rolls Others

VEGGIE MINI ROLL $6.0 X.0. SAUCE

Beers Tor the Table

BEER ROCK SHRIMP TEMPURA $12.5
Happy Howr Menii Munchies

TEMPURA APPETIZER $9.0 SHRIMP TEMPURA $7.0

Vegetables Jade Garden Chefs
SAUTEED BROCCOLI $11.0 Siqnalure

. PERFECT MATCH $15.0
Noodles & Rice

INDIAN PAN FRIED NOODLE
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Sushi and Sashimi

TOFU SKIN $2.8
Yorean Entree

STONE BOWL BIBIMBAP $15.0
Tfrom The Sushi Bar

SUSHI FOR 2 $48.0
Hot Entrées

SIZZLING FRIED SILKEN TOFU $13.0
Sushi Entrées

SASHIMI ENTREE $21.0

Salads & Soup

SHRIMP AVOCADO

Sake

LARGE HOT SAKE

funch Set

SUSHI SASHIMI LUNCH $16.0
Vegetarian Rolls

ASPARAGUS AVOCADO $5.0
CUCUMBER ’
Sushi or Sashimi 1 {a Carte
SUPER WHITE TUNA $3.0
Steak fdditions

ALASKAN KING CRAB $6.0

Combination Platter

CHICKEN OR SALMON TERIYAKI

Raw Tish

SPICY SEA SCALLOP $7.5
Starters & Side Dishes
SPICY EDAMAME $7.0

fippetizer from Sushi Bar

SPICY TUNA SALMON TARTAR $10.0

Toll and Hand Roll

KING CRAB AVOCADO $9.0

89 Tenzan Special Tiolls

SALMON TUNA ROLLOVER $15.0
8 o s l ’

LEMONGRASS SHRIMP $18.0
w. e _ 0 ’ai Iﬁ (] (]

EGG OMELETTE $2.5
Tish Entrees

FLOUNDER $12.0
Traditional Rolls

AVOCADO CUCUMBER $4.8
w. ( ] .W ai II (] [ ]

TORO $8.0
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Sushi Bar Platter

SUSHI SASHIMI FOR 2 $58.0
Tolls and Hand Tiolls
YELLOWTAIL JALAPENO ROLL $6.3
Meat & Seafood

ZEN MIXED VEGETABLE $14.0

Sushi Bar Tunch Specials

TUNA SALMON SUSHI LUNCH $13.0
Basic Mak

WHITE TUNA JALAPENO $6.3
Noodles and Rice Dishes

PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE

Sushi Sashimi Moriawase

TORO LOUNGE $38.0
(]

Makiimono Roll

EEL AVOCADO $6.5

Sushi Bar Beginnings

RICE PAPER WRAP $9.0

A Taste of Japan - Nigiri -
Sashimi

SALMON TORO $3.5

fiaw Bar (Deep Copy)

LIVE ORANGE CLAM $8.0

fippetizers Eamp;amp;
Salads

CRUNCHY WASABI SHRIMP $7.0
flsian Wok - Wok Style
ZEN MIXED VEGETABLES $14.0

Brunch Specials (Dine-In
Only)

COCONUT GREEN CURRY

Jing's New Style Sashimi

OYSTER OR UNI SHOOTER (2) $8.0

HITCHEN-VORSPEISEN

AVOCADO NEST $8.0

Traditional Tunch Special

BROCCOLI W. CHICKEN OR BEEF OR
SHRIMP

Hitchen Teasers

CHICKEN OR TOFU LETTUCE
WRAP

Custom Chopped Salad -
Meats Eamp;amp; Proteins

ALBACORE TUNA $3.0

$9.0
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{1-1a-Carte Nigiri/ Sashimi
(2Pc Per Order)

SWEET SHRIMP $4.8

Hibachi Teast

SEA SCALLOP $3.5

Vegetable Roll (Rolls or Hland
Roll)

PEANUT AVOCADO

fippetizers Tfrom Sushibar

SALMON JALAPENO $6.0

Tunch Classic Rolls*

SPICY TUNA AVOCADO $8.0

Select 1 Salads

FIELD GREEN $6.0

[ ] [ ]
Non alcoholic drinks
PINK LADY $15.0
WATER

fllcoholic Drinks
SANGRIA
BEER

gi IH [ ] [ ]
SQUID $3.0
MIXED SASHIMI $10.0

Uaki
EEL AVACADO
SHRIMP AVACADO

Etras

PHILADELPHIA
SAMBAL

Pizza - medium d 30cm
BOSTON
OCEAN

Side dishes
THAI BASIL SAUCE
AVACADO

fippetizer
SHRIMP SHUMAI
TEMPURA

Tolls

SHIITAKE CUCUMBER
SPIDER

[ ]
Dim Sum
STEAMED VEGGIE DUMPLINGS
DIM SUM SAMPLER

Tried noodles
DRUNKEN NOODLE
INDIAN MEE GORENG

$6.5

$7.0
$16.0

$5.0
$18.0

$4.8
$10.0

$6.0
$8.0
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Crunchy Spicy Big foll

CRUNCHY SPICY TUNA $6.3

CRUNCHY SPICY SALMON $6.3
[ ]

Sushi Roll

TUNA OR SALMON AVOCADO $6.0

SALMON OR SPICY SALMON

(]
Modifiers
JAPANESE SEAWEED $5.0
AGUA,

BEEF SCALLION PANCAKE WRAP  $6.0
SPICY RAMEN NOODLE $8.0

titchen Tapas

VIETNAMESE SHRIMP SUMMER

ROLL $8.0

AMBER BABY RIBS $9.0

Wok and Grill

SANGRIA CRISPY DUCK $17.0

CRISPY TANGERINE CHICKEN $8.0
[ ]

Classic Tioll

SALMON MANGO CAVIAR $6.8

SPICY SNOW CRAB CAVIAR $8.5
[ ]

Classic Tiolls or Hand Rolls

AMBER WASABI $9.0

TORO CHIVES $9.0

Sushi Eamp;amp; Sashimi A
laCarte

JUMBO SWEET SHRIMP $4.8
LIVE SCALLOP $8.0

[ ] (]
Classic Roll Options
SALMON AVOCADO OR JALAPENO
TUNA AVOCADO OR JALAPENO

These types of dishes are
being served

SALAD

SPICY TUNA

Uncategorized

SPICY TUNA PANCAKE $8.0
YELLOWTAIL SERRANO $10.0

Salad

KANI SALAD SPICY KANI SALAD $6.0
AVACADO SALAD $8.0
MIXED SASHIMI W. SPRING MIX $10.0

[ ] [ ]
Fried rice
CLASSIC FRIED RICE
THAI BASIL FRIED RICE

EEL OVER RICE $11.0
(]

Signature Rolls

TUNA GAGA $15.0

DOUBLE TEN $15.0

TRIPLE TORO $17.0
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Featured Ttems

PEANUT AVACADO
SALMON AVACADO OR JALAPENO
TUNA AVACADO OR JALAPENO

Sushi & Sashimi A1 1a Carte

BABY YELLOWTAIL $3.8
KING SALMON $3.8
YELLOWTAIL TORO $4.0

%itchen Entrees
BLACK PEPPER FLANK STEAK $17.0

DRUNK MAN'S NOODLE
THAI CRISPY CHICKEN BREAST $12.0

Sushi find Sashimi 4 1a
Carte

SEA URCHIN $5.0
SPANISH MACKEREL $3.0
STRIPE BASS $3.0
Sushi

SUSHI SASHIMI FOR 1 $27.0
SUSHI LUNCH $10.0
SASHIMI LUNCH $12.0
Sushi Or Sashimi

ALASKAN TUNA $3.0
OCTOPUS $3.0
SALMON ROE $4.0

SUPER WHITE TUNA W. SAKE MISO $3.0

Sushi Bar Starters

CRUNCHY TUNA WITH MANGO
TARTAR

SLICE CUCUMBER WRAPS
CRUNCHY, CRUNCHY, CRUNCHY!
TUNA LOVER TASTING

TASTE OF SALMON

Sushi Bar Entrees
SALMON LOVER
SASHIMI DON PLATTER
T.Y.S. SASHIMI PLATTER
SUSHI ENTREE

SUSHI GENERATION

AMBER SPECIAL SUSHI OR
SASHIMI

VEGGIE SUSHI ENTREE

Starters

STEAMED WONTON W. GINGER
SOY

SPICY SZECHUAN WONTONS

PAN FRIED PORK SHRIMP
DUMPLING

AMBER WINGS

SHRIMP CRAB TOAST
PEKING DUCK STEAM BUN (2)
SCALLOP CEVICHE

PEKING DUCK STEAM BUN

Wok & Grill

FLOUNDER PANKO FRIED OR
STEAMED

CRIPSY TANGERINE CHICKEN

$9.0

$9.0
$9.0
$12.0
$16.0

$15.0
$21.0
$21.0
$21.0
$21.0

$25.0

$17.0

$5.0
$5.0
$6.0

$7.0
$7.0
$8.0
$10.0

$16.0

$16.0
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FLOUNDER CLAY POT
AMBER BABY BACK RIBS

PANKO FRIED OR BROILED
CHICKEN BREAST

SAMBAL SEAFOOD CLAYPOT

$15.0
$18.0

$15.0

$19.0

GREEN CURRY CHICKEN OR SHRIMP OR

VEGETABLE

PAD THAI CHICKEN OR BEEF OR

SHRIMP
BACON XO FRIED RICE
STONE BOWL BIBIMPAP

fippetizers

INDIAN PANCAKE

SATAY CHICKEN

CITRUS SALMON CARPACCIO
BLACK PEPPER TUNA TATAKI
ESCOLAR JALAPENO
OYSTER TEMPURA

SWEET POTATO TEMPURA

$15.0

$5.0
$8.0
$10.0
$10.0
$6.0
$7.5
$6.0

GREEN DRAGON

TUNA OR SPICY TUNA
STEAMED WONTON
OYSTER OR UNI SHOOTER

Ingredients Used
b SALMON

| WE HAVE
J
YELLOWTAIL

EEL

MACKEREL
RED SNAPPER
SHRIMP
AVOCADO
VEGETABLE
TERIYAKI
CUCUMBER

$15.0

$5.0

$3.0
$2.8
$3.0
$3.0
$3.3
$3.0
$3.3
$3.0
$4.3
$5.3
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{imber %ips Bay

381 3rd AvenueNY 10016, New Opening Hours:
York, United States
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