



https://menulist.menu
381 3rd AvenueNY 10016, New York, United States
+12126866388 - http://www.amberkips.com/









The place from New York offers **210** different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of \$9.9. What User likes about Amber Kips Bay:

Good food and nice ambiance in a location crowded with competition. The service was a little disappointing, especially given that there were very few patrons when I went, but I would still recommend it overall <u>read more</u>. What User doesn't like about Amber Kips Bay:

The sushi was excellent. The waiter was a bit slow and brought the food out before the cocktails we ordered which was a little weird. We also had very drunk and rowdy group sit next to us which made it not as pleasant, but that's not the restaurant's fault read more. At Amber Kips Bay in New York, tasty, juicy, delicious grill items is freshly roasted on an open flame and served with fine sides, Moreover, the menu of this gastropub offers a good and especially large assortment of beers from the region and the world that are definitely worth a try. After the meal (or during it), you can also relax at the bar with a alcoholic drink, among the specialties of this place are especially the Sashimi and Sashimi.

Salads		Cocktails	
COCONUT CLAM CHOWDER	\$6.0	KAMIKAZE	\$7.0
Nigiri		Noodles	
FRIED KUMAMOTO OYSTER	\$3.5	STIR FRIED UDON	
Ura Maki		Spirits	
SALMON FANTASY	\$21.0	PINOT GRIGIO	
Mains		Special Rolls	
ANGRY LOBSTER	\$17.0	RED HOT DRAGON	\$15.0
Main courses		Tempura Rolls	
SUSHI		SPICY TUNA TEMPURA ROLL	\$9.0
Burgers		Thai specialties*	
ANGUS BEEF BURGER	\$10.0	PAD THAI	
Sandwiches		Inside Out Rolls	
CALIFORNIA SANDWICH	\$5.0	YELLOWTAIL JALAPEÑO	\$6.3
Sushi Nigiri		Gemischte Teller	
ТОВІКО	\$3.0	UME	\$18.0
Fish		Curries	
SMOKED SALMON	\$3.0	RED OR GREEN CURRY	
Specialties		Inside-Out-Maki Sushi	
GOLDEN DRAGON	\$15.0	SALMON SKIN	\$6.0
Insalate		Salad Bowl	
AVOCADO SALAD	\$8.0	LEMONGRASS SEAFOOD	\$6.0

INDIAN PAN FRIED NOODLE

Te Maki EEL CUCUMBER		Best of Asia DUCK SPRING ROLL	\$8.0
Subs		Smoothies & Shakes	
VEGGIE	\$13.0	CLASSIC	\$16.0
Lunch Specials		Noodle Soup	
SAUTEED BASIL SAUCE		SHRIMP PORK WONTON	\$4.0
Special Roll		Easy to drink	
EEL TEMPURA	\$7.3	PINOT NOIR	
Asian specialties		Classic Maki	
EDAMAME	\$5.0	SPICY SNOW CRAB	\$3.3
Maki Rolls		Bebidas	
YELLOWTAIL CHIVES	\$6.0	BEER,	
Panierte Mini Rolls		Others	
VEGGIE MINI ROLL	\$6.0	X.O. SAUCE	
Beers		For the Table	
BEER		ROCK SHRIMP TEMPURA	\$12.5
Happy Hour Menii		Munchies	
TEMPURA APPETIZER	\$9.0	SHRIMP TEMPURA	\$7.0
Vegetables		Jade Garden Chef's	
SAUTÉED BROCCOLI	\$11.0	Signature	
Noodles & Rice		PERFECT MATCH	\$15.0

Sushi and Sashimi		Combination Platter	
TOFU SKIN	\$2.8	CHICKEN OR SALMON TERIYAKI	
Korean Entree		Raw Fish	
STONE BOWL BIBIMBAP	\$15.0	SPICY SEA SCALLOP	\$7.5
From The Sushi Bar		Starters & Side Dishes	
SUSHI FOR 2	\$48.0	SPICY EDAMAME	\$7.0
Hot Entrées		Appetizer From Sushi Bo	ar
SIZZLING FRIED SILKEN TOFU	\$13.0	SPICY TUNA SALMON TARTAR	\$10.0
Sushi Entrées		Roll and Hand Roll	
SASHIMI ENTRÉE	\$21.0	KING CRAB AVOCADO	\$9.0
Salads & Soup		89 Tenzan Special Rolls	
SHRIMP AVOCADO		SALMON TUNA ROLLOVER	\$15.0
Sake		Spicy Salad	
LARGE HOT SAKE		LEMONGRASS SHRIMP	\$18.0
Lunch Set		Nigiri and Sashimi	
SUSHI SASHIMI LUNCH	\$16.0	EGG OMELETTE	\$2.5
Vegetarian Rolls		Fish Entrees	
ASPARAGUS AVOCADO CUCUMBER	\$5.0	FLOUNDER	\$12.0
Cushi on Cashimi A (a.)	Cambo	Traditional Rolls	
Sushi or Sashimi A La C		AVOCADO CUCUMBER	\$4.8
SUPER WHITE TUNA	\$3.0		
Steak Additions		Nigiri or Sashimi	
		TORO	\$8.0

\$6.0

ALASKAN KING CRAB

SALMON TORO

Sushi Bar Platter		Raw Bar (Deep Copy)	
SUSHI SASHIMI FOR 2	\$58.0	LIVE ORANGE CLAM	\$8.0
Rolls and Hand Rolls		Appetizers & amp;amp;	
YELLOWTAIL JALAPENO ROLL	\$6.3	Salads	
Meat & Seafood		CRUNCHY WASABI SHRIMP	\$7.0
ZEN MIXED VEGETABLE	\$14.0	Asian Wok - Wok Style	
Sushi Bar Lunch Specia	ıls	ZEN MIXED VEGETABLES	\$14.0
TUNA SALMON SUSHI LUNCH	\$13.0	Brunch Specials (Dine- 1	ln 💮
Basic Mak		Only) COCONUT GREEN CURRY	
WHITE TUNA JALAPENO	\$6.3	COCONOT GREEN CORRY	
Noodles and Rice Dishe	8	Jing's New Style Sashin OYSTER OR UNI SHOOTER (2)	ni \$8.0
PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE			,
Sushi Sashimi Moriaw	ase	KITCHEN-VORSPEISE	
TORO LOUNGE	\$38.0	AVOCADO NEST	\$8.0
Makimono Roll		Traditional Lunch Specie	al
EEL AVOCADO	\$6.5	BROCCOLI W. CHICKEN OR BEEF SHRIMP	OR
Sushi Bar Beginnings		Kitchen Teasers	
RICE PAPER WRAP	\$9.0	CHICKEN OR TOFU LETTUCE WRAP	\$9.0
A Taste of Japan - Nigi Sashimi	ri •	Custom Chopped Salad -	

\$3.5

Meats & Eamp; amp; Proteins

\$3.0

ALBACORE TUNA

SQUID

MIXED SASHIMI

A-La-Carte Nigiri/Sashim	i	Maki	
(2Pc Per Order)		EEL AVACADO	
SWEET SHRIMP	\$4.8	SHRIMP AVACADO	
Hibachi Feast		Extras	
SEA SCALLOP	\$3.5	PHILADELPHIA	\$6.5
OLA GOALLOI	Ψ0.5	SAMBAL	
Vegetable Roll (Rolls or H	land		
Roll)		Pizza – medium á 30cm	
PEANUT AVOCADO		BOSTON	\$7.0
I LANOT AVOCADO		OCEAN	\$16.0
Appetizers From Sushibar	•	00	
SALMON JALAPEÑO	\$6.0	Side dishes	
	·	THAI BASIL SAUCE	
Lunch Classic Rolls*		AVACADO	
SPICY TUNA AVOCADO	\$8.0	Appetizer	
Select 1 Salads		SHRIMP SHUMAI	\$5.0
FIELD GREEN	\$6.0	TEMPURA	\$18.0
Non alcoholic drinks		Rolls	
PINK LADY	\$15.0	SHIITAKE CUCUMBER	\$4.8
WATER	Ψ13.0	SPIDER	\$10.0
Alcoholic Drinks		Dim Sum	
		STEAMED VEGGIE DUMPLINGS	\$6.0
SANGRIA BEER		DIM SUM SAMPLER	\$8.0
Sashimi		Fried noodles	
GWIWIU			

\$3.0

\$10.0

DRUNKEN NOODLE

INDIAN MEE GORENG

Crunchy Spicy Big Roll		Sushi & Sashi	imi A
CRUNCHY SPICY TUNA	\$6.3	La Carte	
CRUNCHY SPICY SALMON	\$6.3	JUMBO SWEET SHRIMP	\$4.8
0 110 11		LIVE SCALLOP	\$8.0
Sushi Roll			
TUNA OR SALMON AVOCADO	\$6.0	Classic Roll Options	
SALMON OR SPICY SALMON		SALMON AVOCADO OR JALAPENO	0
41.100.		TUNA AVOCADO OR JALAPENO	
Modifiers			
JAPANESE SEAWEED	\$5.0	These types of dishes are	
AGUA,		being served	
Oonulan Itam s		SALAD	
Popular Items		SPICY TUNA	
BEEF SCALLION PANCAKE WRAP	\$6.0		
SPICY RAMEN NOODLE	\$8.0	Uncategorized	
Kitchen Tapas		SPICY TUNA PANCAKE	\$8.0
•		YELLOWTAIL SERRANO	\$10.0
VIETNAMESE SHRIMP SUMMER ROLL	\$8.0	0.1.1	
AMBER BABY RIBS	\$9.0	Salad	
		KANI SALAD SPICY KANI SALAD	\$6.0
Wok and Grill		AVACADO SALAD	\$8.0
SANGRIA CRISPY DUCK	\$17.0	MIXED SASHIMI W. SPRING MIX	\$10.0
CRISPY TANGERINE CHICKEN	\$8.0	Cried rice	
		Fried rice	
Classic Roll		CLASSIC FRIED RICE	
SALMON MANGO CAVIAR	\$6.8	THAI BASIL FRIED RICE	
SPICY SNOW CRAB CAVIAR	\$8.5	EEL OVER RICE	\$11.0
Classic Rolls or Hand Ro	lls	Signature Rolls	
AMBER WASABI	\$9.0	TUNA GAGA	\$15.0
TORO CHIVES	\$9.0	DOUBLE TEN	\$15.0
		TRIPLE TORO	\$17.0

	A C	
5		

Featured Items		Sushi Bar Starters	
PEANUT AVACADO		CRUNCHY TUNA WITH MANGO	\$9.0
SALMON AVACADO OR JALAPENO		TARTAR	
TUNA AVACADO OR JALAPENO		SLICE CUCUMBER WRAPS	\$9.0
		CRUNCHY, CRUNCHY, CRUNCHY!	\$9.0
Sushi & Sashimi A La Carte		TUNA LOVER TASTING	\$12.0
BABY YELLOWTAIL	\$3.8	TASTE OF SALMON	\$16.0
KING SALMÓN	\$3.8	Cushi Qan Introcs	
YELLOWTAIL TORO	\$4.0	Sushi Bar Entrees	
		SALMON LOVER	\$15.0
Kitchen Entrees		SASHIMI DON PLATTER	\$21.0
BLACK PEPPER FLANK STEAK	\$17.0	T.Y.S. SASHIMI PLATTER	\$21.0
DRUNK MAN'S NOODLE	•	SUSHI ENTREE	\$21.0
	\$12.0	SUSHI GENERATION	\$21.0
	7	AMBER SPECIAL SUSHI OR SASHIMI	\$25.0
Sushi And Sashimi A La		VEGGIE SUSHI ENTRÉE	\$17.0
Carte			
SEA URCHIN	\$5.0	Starters	
SPANISH MACKEREL	\$3.0	STEAMED WONTON W. GINGER	\$5.0
STRIPE BASS	\$3.0	SOY	ΦΕ.Ο
		SPICY SZECHUAN WONTONS	\$5.0
Sushi		PAN FRIED PORK SHRIMP DUMPLING	\$6.0
SUSHI SASHIMI FOR 1	\$27.0	AMBER WINGS	\$7.0
SUSHI LUNCH	\$10.0	SHRIMP CRAB TOAST	\$7.0
SASHIMI LUNCH	\$12.0	PEKING DUCK STEAM BUN (2)	\$8.0
CL:		SCALLOP CEVICHE	\$10.0
Sushi Or Sashimi		PEKING DUCK STEAM BUN	
ALASKAN TUNA	\$3.0		
OCTOPUS	\$3.0	Wok & Grill	
SALMON ROE	\$4.0	FLOUNDER PANKO FRIED OR	\$16.0
SUPER WHITE TUNA W. SAKE MISO \$3.0		STEAMED	Ψ10.0
		CRIPSY TANGERINE CHICKEN	\$16.0

\$15.0	GREEN DRAGON	\$15.0
\$18.0	TUNA OR SPICY TUNA	
\$15.0	STEAMED WONTON	\$5.0
\$19.0	OTSTER OR UNISHOOTER	
IP OR	Ingredients Used	
	SALMON	\$3.0
	WE HAVE	\$2.8
	YELLOWTAIL	\$3.0
\$15.0	MISO	\$3.0
	EEL	\$3.3
	MACKEREL	\$3.0
\$5.0	RED SNAPPER	\$3.3
\$8.0	SHRIMP	\$3.0
\$10.0	AVOCADO	\$4.3
\$10.0	VEGETABLE	\$5.3
\$6.0	TERIYAKI	
\$7.5	CUCUMBER	
\$6.0		
	\$18.0 \$15.0 \$19.0 \$19.0 \$15.0 \$5.0 \$8.0 \$10.0 \$10.0 \$6.0 \$7.5	\$18.0 TUNA OR SPICY TUNA \$15.0 STEAMED WONTON OYSTER OR UNI SHOOTER \$19.0 IP OR Ingredients Used SALMON WE HAVE YELLOWTAIL \$15.0 MISO EEL MACKEREL \$5.0 RED SNAPPER \$8.0 SHRIMP \$10.0 AVOCADO \$10.0 VEGETABLE \$6.0 TERIYAKI \$7.5 CUCUMBER



381 3rd AvenueNY 10016, New York, United States

Opening Hours:

*≩*gallery image